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FE 6Â° TRIESTE (0403034B)
TRIESTE - 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Torneo FE 6Â° TRIESTE 0403034B

Luogo TRIESTE  [Trieste - Friuli Venezia Giulia]
Periodo 04-09-2004 - 12-09-2004

Turni

Tipo Festival
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 90' + 30"
Arbitri DAPIRAN FRANCESCA - 

Partecipanti 30

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0 M

16 CM Bembich Corrado          ITA FRI TS 0 0 1972 M 110161

27 2N Boerci Roberto           ITA FRI TS 0 0 1968 M 123839

26 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA VEN VE 1682 0 0 1965 M 121688

4 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA FRI UD 1733 0 0 1971 M 100595

20 2N D'Ascanio Davide         ITA FRI TS 1625 0 0 1990 M 113534

18 2N Deancovich Patrizio      ITA FRI TS 0 0 1961 M 111976

3 NC Debeljak Daniele         ITA FRI TS 1416 0 0 1960 M

28 NC Del Cont Bernard EmanuelaITA FRI TS 1272 0 0 1972 F 123841

22 NC Dudine Stefano           ITA FRI TS 1395 0 0 1990 M 118745

8 CM Fantini Marco            ITA FRI UD 1852 0 0 1960 M 103733

19 NC Felluga Bruno            ITA FRI TS 1446 0 0 1990 M 111978

29 NC Gaggi Luciano            ITA FRI TS 1473 0 0 1922 M 123842

7 2N Iancovich Bruno          ITA FRI TS 0 0 1945 M 103188

14 2N Masella Vincenzo         ITA FRI TS 1682 0 0 1943 M 106528

11 2N Menon Michele            ITA FRI UD 1609 0 0 1952 M 105911

9 1N Miele Roberto            ITA FRI TS 1877 0 0 1943 M 814172 103796

12 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA FRI UD 1526 0 0 1936 M 105921

30 2N Oblak Marco              ITA FRI TS 0 0 1956 M 123843

23 2N Orsatti Marcello         ITA FRI UD 1644 0 0 1968 M 118789

25 NC Patino Zuliani Nicolas   ITA FRI PN 1446 0 0 1986 M 121334

6 2N Petrachi Gianni          ITA FRI TS 1709 0 0 1964 M 103183

5 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA VEN PD 1886 0 0 1957 M 101511

24 1N Rozmann Glauco           ITA FRI TS 0 0 1948 M 120450

13 2N Samuelli Daniele         ITA FRI TS 1703 0 0 1976 M 106522

21 NC Sossi Enzo               ITA FRI TS 1461 0 0 1958 M 115559

17 2N Stampalia Piergiorgio    ITA FRI TS 1562 0 0 1936 M 110166

10 1N Tomio Dante              ITA VEN TV 1882 0 0 1961 M 103840

15 3N Urbisaglia Elvio         ITA FRI TS 1580 0 0 1938 M 110069
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

1 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 57 0 M

2 (sconosciuto) 1440 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 M

26 2N Chiesa Roberto           ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1965 M 121688

4 2N Clarini Ivo              ITA 1733 0 0.00 0.00 0 39 0 1971 M 100595

20 2N D'Ascanio Davide         ITA 1625 0 0.00 0.00 0 -3 0 1990 M 113534

3 NC Debeljak Daniele         ITA 1416 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1960 M

28 NC Del Cont Bernard EmanuelaITA 1272 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1972 F 123841

22 NC Dudine Stefano           ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1990 M 118745

8 CM Fantini Marco            ITA 1852 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1960 M 103733

19 NC Felluga Bruno            ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1990 M 111978

29 NC Gaggi Luciano            ITA 1473 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1922 M 123842

14 2N Masella Vincenzo         ITA 1682 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1943 M 106528

11 2N Menon Michele            ITA 1609 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1952 M 105911

12 2N Muradore Aldo            ITA 1526 0 0.00 0.00 0 -21 0 1936 M 105921

23 2N Orsatti Marcello         ITA 1644 0 0.00 0.00 0 69 0 1968 M 118789

25 NC Patino Zuliani Nicolas   ITA 1446 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1986 M 121334

6 2N Petrachi Gianni          ITA 1709 0 0.00 0.00 0 -69 0 1964 M 103183

5 1N Rizzardi Franco          ITA 1886 0 0.00 0.00 0 21 0 1957 M 101511

13 2N Samuelli Daniele         ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 30 0 1976 M 106522

21 NC Sossi Enzo               ITA 1461 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1958 M 115559

17 2N Stampalia Piergiorgio    ITA 1562 0 0.00 0.00 0 12 0 1936 M 110166

10 1N Tomio Dante              ITA 1882 0 0.00 0.00 0 -66 0 1961 M 103840

15 3N Urbisaglia Elvio         ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 -78 0 1938 M 110069
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